## Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

(An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Bharathiar University)
90, Palghat Road, Pollachi -642001, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu, India.
95<sup>th</sup> Rank in NIRF2023 - Among Colleges in India.

 ${\rm Certificate\ for\ the\ Candidate\ S.No.34}$ 

Estd : 1957	AMUTHU GOUNDER MAHALI (AUTONOMOUS AND AFFILIATED TO BHARATHIAR Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution Aided by the Government of Tamilnadu POLLACHI - 642 001.	UNIVERSITY)
Phone: 04259 - 234868, 2 M. Balasubramaniam, M.		E-Mail: ngm@ngmc.org
Sub: C	PROCEEDINGS ollege - N.G.M. College, Pollachi - Te	mporary
A	ppointment - Ms. G. Gnanaselvi Assistant the Department of Commerce (S.F.) - ord	nt Professor
	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O	
Ms. G. G.	nanaselvi is appointed temporarily as Ass ent of Commerce (S.F.), Nallamuthu Gour ni on a consolidated salary of Rs. 800 01.06.2015.	nder Mahalingam
Ms. G. G. in the Departme College, Pollach with effect from	nanaselvi is appointed temporarily as Ass ent of Commerce (S.F.), Nallamuthu Gour hi on a consolidated salary of Rs. 800	nder Mahalingam 0/- per mensum
Ms. G. G. in the Departme College, Pollach with effect from	nanaselvi is appointed temporarily as Assent of Commerce (S.F.), Nallamuthu Gour ni on a consolidated salary of Rs. 800 01.06.2015.	nder Mahalingam 0/- per mensum
Ms. G. G. in the Departme College, Pollach with effect from	nanaselvi is appointed temporarily as Assent of Commerce (S.F.), Nallamuthu Gour ni on a consolidated salary of Rs. 800 01.06.2015.	nder Mahalingam 0/- per mensum
Ms. G. G in the Departme College, Pollach with effect from She shou	namescivi is appointed temporarily as Assent of Commerce (S.F.), Nallamuthu Gourni on a consolidated salary of Rs. 800 01.06.2015. Id produce the original certificates at the time of the transformation of the transformat	nder Mahalingam 0/- per mensum
Ms. G. Ga in the Departme College, Pollach with effect from She shou She shou <b>To</b> <b>Ms. G. Gnanas</b> 2/199, Develop Vadakku Thotta Unjavellampatt	nameselvi is appointed temporarily as Assent of Commerce (S.F.), Nallamuthu Gour ni on a consolidated salary of Rs. 800 01.06.2015. Id produce the original certificates at the ti //b SECRET JC SECRET am i 003	nder Mahalingam 0/- per mensum